
POINT PARK UNIVERSITY 

2011 Women’s Soccer Schedule 
 

 
 

Day/Date Opponent Time 

Thur., Aug. 25 at San Diego Christian (CA) 4 p.m. 

Sat., Aug. 27 at California St.-San Marcos (CA) 12 p.m. 

Fri., Sept. 2 at Marietta (at Marietta Classic) 3 p.m. 

Sat., Sept. 3 vs. Transylvania (at Marietta Classic) 2 p.m. 

Wed., Sept. 7 SETON HILL 7 p.m. 

Sun., Sept. 11 WALSH* 1 p.m. 

Sat., Sept. 24 FISHER* 5 p.m. 

Sun., Sept. 25 FISHER* 1 p.m. 

Tue., Sept. 27 CARLOW* 7 p.m. 

Wed., Sept. 28 SALEM INTERNATIONAL 4 p.m. 

Fri., Sept. 30 HOUGHTON* (at Cupples Stadium) 10 a.m. 

Sat., Oct. 8 at Daemen* 2 p.m. 

Fri., Oct. 14 at Houghton* 5 p.m. 

Sat., Oct. 15 at Roberts Wesleyan* 5:30 p.m. 

Tue., Oct. 18 at Walsh* 4 p.m. 

Sat., Oct. 22 DAEMEN* 2 p.m. 

Tue., Oct. 25 at Carlow* 7 p.m. 

Fri., Oct. 28 ROBERTS WESLEYAN* (at Cupples Stadium) 10 a.m. 

 

 

Home games in BOLD CAPS 

Home games played at Founders Field, Cheswick, Pa., unless otherwise noted 

* American Mideast Conference game 

www.pointpark.edu/athletics 
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